QMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)

LACKENBACH SIEGEL LLP TRADEMARKSONLY

Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼ ▼	<u></u>	<u> </u>	▼		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trac	iemarks: I	Please record the at	tached original docur	nents or copy th	vereof.
Name of conveying party(les):		2. Name and	address of receiving	g party(les)	
KREMLIN		Name: KRI	EMLIN REXSON		
	i	Internal Add	!ress:		
🗀 Individual(s) 🚨 Association		Street Addi	150 Avenue	de Stalingrad	l <u></u>
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnersh	dp.	1 i	Sta		٠.
© Corporation-State FRANCE © Other		<u>-</u>			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes	No	☐ Individue	al(s) citizenship lon		
3. Nature of conveyance:		☐ General	Partnership		
□ Assignment □ Merger		☐ Corporal	Partnership tion-StateFranc	9	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of	of Name	O Other			
Other			micled in the United State E		petezive denignatio
Execution Date: FEBRUARY 27, 2003		(Designations must) Additional name(s) &	be a separate document in Leddress(as) attached? [om assignment)] Yee [2] No	
Application number(s) or patent number(s):					
		1		- 4-1	
A. Tradernark Application No.(9)		983,243	ark Registration No).(B)	ı
		1,031,217	7		
		i ·			•
Additional	numbers a	ttached? □ Yee ☑ N	<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
 Name and address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed: - 	108	6. Total numb registration	per of applications a s involved:	and	2
Name: GEOFFREY I. LANDAU					9
		7. Total fee (3	97 CFR 3.41)	<u> </u>	
Internal Address:		☐ Enclose	ed		·
			zed to be charged	to donneit acc	
	_				
Street Address: LACKENBACH SIEGEL		Piease charge over paymen	e any additional fe t to:	es due, or cr	edit any 🛚 🖺
P.O. Box 416		1	account number:		
City: SCARSDALE State: NY ZIP: 1	0583		10-0100		
		<u>]. </u>	Moste copy of this page i	f paying by deposit	t apcount
	DO NOT U	SE THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature.			····		,
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the forego	oing Inton	mation is true and	correct and any att	ached copy is	a true copy o
the original document.		_ XI. &		12/30/	03
GEOFFREY I. LANDAU Name of Person Signing		Signature	<u> </u>	2	Date
Total number of pag	es includin	g cover sheet, attachm	ents, and document	<u>ئى</u>	

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

983,243 Registration Nos.:

1,031,217

COMMISSIONER FOR TRADEMARKS 2900 Crystal Drive Arlington, Virginia 22202-3513

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

LACKENBACH SIEGEL

P. O. Box 416, Scarsdale, New York 10583, U.S.A.

is hereby designated representative upon whom notices or process in proceedings affecting the above-referenced mark may be served.

> Kindly conduct all correspondence with Lackenbach Siegel at their above address.

KREMLIN REXSON

By:

Geoffr<u>ey I. Landau</u>

Attorney-in-Fact

Date: <u>December 30, 2003</u>

TRADEMARK REEL: 002771 FRAME: 0184 00